L
E
D
 L
ig
h
t

Pair with LFL10-SF/LFL11-SF
for fully adjustable post mount.
Does not mount to LFL11 fixture
Pole Top Tenon Adapters for use with Slip Fitter
mounted fixtures only (ex. LFL10-SF/LFL11-SF)
SCAN FOR
MORE INFO
ON/OFF
Photocell & Switch
Wattage Adjustment
Switch
AWC-LFL11-30W-KN
AWC-LFL11-60W-KN
AWC-LFL11-100W-KN
AWC-LFL11-100W-YK
AWC-LFL11-30W-P-KN 10W/ 20W/ 30W 1,252 lm/ 2,505 lm/ 3,757 lm 50W/ 70W/ 100W MH
AWC-LFL11-60W-P-KN 40W/ 50W/ 60W 4,953 lm/ 6,191 lm/ 7,429 lm 150W/ 175W MH
AWC-LFL11-100W-P-KN 50W/ 80W/ 100W 6,629 lm/ 10,606 lm/ 13,257 lm 175W/ 250W/ 400W MH
AWC-LFL11-100W-P-YK 50W/ 80W/ 100W 6,629 lm/ 10,606 lm/ 13,257 lm 175W/ 250W/ 400W MH
AWC-LFL11-150W-P 80W/ 100W/ 150W 10,332 lm/ 12,915 lm/ 19,372 lm 250W/ 400W/ 750W MH
AWC-LFL11-300W-P 200W/ 240W/ 300W 26,479 lm/ 31,774 lm/ 39,718 lm 750W/ 1,000W MH
120~
277V
3000K/
4000K/